galvanized Crash barrier/highway guardrail

Beam Crash Barrier

1. high quality and competitive price
2.Delivery within 30 days
3.Certification: 1509001

Beam guardrail

specification materials
1128311483 (g5 1200 (1235IR)0
r Q345(Q355JR)

) or Q255]JR
Q235(Q235JR) o
4320mm*311%83 r Q345(Q355JR)

or Q235JRb

Highway guardrails

thickness

2. 75mm
3mm
4mm

2. 75mm
3mm

4mm

length

4128mm
4128mm
4128mm
4320mm
4320mm
4320mm

wave

width
311mm
311mm
311mm
311mm
311mm
311mm

wave height

83 (85) mm
83 (85) mm
83 (85) mm
83 (85) mm
83 (85) mm
83 (85) mm

The specification according to your request

Features: Great corrosion resistant, high intensity,

Certificate:GB/T19001-2000-—-1S09001:2000 and CE

Protective Standar
finish d
hot dipped China
galvanization EU
USA
zinc or plastic AS/N
sprayed coating 7S
550—1220g/m2 etc

long and durable

If you have any question,Please do not hesitate to let us know, Thank you!



